

FORM PD-1

Standard Payroll Deduction FormThis form should not be used for Cast & Crew Inc.

REVISED: 03 AUG 2023

Effective from date of hire, I do hereby voluntarily authorize Studio Mechanics Local 479 I.A.T.S.E. to act
for me as my collective bargaining agent in all matters pertaining to minimum wages, terms,
conditions, and benefits of my employment with for the
production of
I also voluntarily assign Studio Mechanics Local 479 I.A.T.S.E. three per cent (3%) of all wages earned
and to be earned by me as an employee, and authorize and direct my employer to deduct such three
per cent (3%) from my wages each and every applicable pay period and to remit same to Studio
Mechanics Local 479 I.A.T.S.E. I further authorize Studio Mechanics Local 479 I.A.T.S.E. to deposit this
authorization with any employer under contract with Studio Mechanics Local 479 I.A.T.S.E. This
assignment shall be irrevocable for a period consisting of one (1) year, and shall be automatically
renewed, with the same irrevocability, for a successive like period unless canceled by me in writing not
more than thirty (30), nor less than ten (10) days prior to the expiration of such period. I acknowledge
that this voluntary assignment is not a condition of employment.
Name (please print)
Signature
Date Social Security #

(month, day, year)